L22000115349

(R	'equestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	. , <u>.</u>
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Name	<u> </u>
(D	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates o	f Status
Special instructions to	Filing Officer.	

Office Use Only



300435072243

08/20/24--01045--007 **25.00



2021 AUG 20 PH 2: 14 SCOTTAL TO UESTATE



COVER LETTER

CHD IECT.	Walu 2 LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Insect Articles of Amendment and feets) are submitted for filing. Continued Liability Company		
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
SURJECT: Watura UC Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filling. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Wather Giannelli Name of Person Watura UC Firm/Company 8281 NW 64 Street Address Miami Ft 3 3178 City/State and Zip Code Ualther Giannelli @ gmc.U. com E-mail address-to be used for fiture annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Wather Giannelli Name of Person at 205 491-2100 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: S25.00 Filing Fee S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Copporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Ft 32314 Z415 N. Monroe Street, Status United Status Sta			
	8281 NW 64	1 Street, Address	
	Mia	mi, Fl 33178	<u> </u>
			S60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Corporations Corpora
For further information of			,
		at (<u>305</u>) <u>491-</u> Area Code Daytii	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	he following amount:		
☑ \$25.00 Filing Fee	_	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Registration (Division of C	Section Corporations	Registration S Division of Co	ection 20 PH 1
Tallahassee,	FL 32314	2415 N. Monro Tallahassee, F	be Street, Suite 810—2 —

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

<u> </u>	LLC	
(Name of the Limited Liability (A Florida I.	Company as it now appears on our imited Liability Company)	r records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Cor Florida document number <u>L 22000/15349</u>	npany were filed on03/6	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limite	ed liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limite	d Liability Company," the designation	on "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	-	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRE	<u></u>	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of agent and/or the new registered office address here:	office address on our records,	, <u>enter the name of the new registere</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:		,-,-
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida stree	u address
		, Florida
	City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered if hereby accept the appointment as registered agent an provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and con accept the obligations of my position as registered age, being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered company has been notified in writing of this change.	nd agree to act in this capacion of the performance of my due of as provided for in Chapter	ties, and I amfamiliar with and references of the comments of

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Walther Giannelli	8281 NW 64 Street	🗆 Add
		Miami, Fl 33166	ERemove
			Change
MGR	Sforzo LLC, a Delaware limited	8281 NW 64 Street	īDAdd
	liability company	8281 NW 64 Street Miami, Fl 33166	□Remove
			□Change
		······································	□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			2 Permove
			Padd 2
			□ K emove
			□Change

If amending any othe	r information,	enter change(s)	nere: (Attach	additional sheet	s, if necessal	ry.)		
•				,				
								
								
					<u> </u>	<u> </u>	 -	
								
					<u>_</u> _	<u> </u>		
				<u> </u>		·		
						_ _		
							·	
								
ffective date, if othe an effective date is listed. (ote: If the date inserte ocument's effective da	, the date must be sp ed in this block do	pecific and cannot be use not meet the a	pplicable statute	ing or more than 90		g.) Pursuar		
record specifies a dela Lis filed.	yed effective date	, but not an effect	live time, at 12:0	1 a.m. on the earl	ier of: (b) T	The 90th d		the
ated <u>08/15/</u>	124	/ : / /	1			新皇 [1] [2] [3]	2024 AUG 20	6234.7 2 64-7 7 191
/	2/11	W///	,			55-K 141-M 141-M	PH	- - - - -
	_	ture of a member or		entative of a membe	er	E FI	2: 14	
//	Val ther	Giann	elli			ר ינב	F	

Typed or printed name of signee